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Auction Opens. Wed, Jan 13 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Chinese Cabinet

Antique Flip Top Table

Two Parson Chairs

Ornate Mirror

IKEA Tub Chair

Antique Washstand

Majorica Pearls With Music Box
Antique Lace Table Cloth And More
Tibetan Lot

Ladies Leather Gloves And More
Antique Bonnet Bag And Beaded Purses
Vintage And Beaded Purse Lot

Miche Purse With Four Covers

Bone Chine Lot

Milk Glass And Pyrex

Two Vintage Jadeite Mixing Bowls
Vintage Glassware And More

Two Bennington Bowls And Wood Containers
Four White McCoy Planters

Five White McCoy Planters

Four Dark Green McCoy Planters
Three Green McCoy Planters

Hand Made Wooden Storage Boxes
Four Bento Boxes And Two Rice Bowls
Canon Photo Scanner

Antique Lace Placemats And Fabric Trivets
Table Linens And More

Black Wedgwood Numbered Vase
Vintage Barbie Doll And More

Silver Plate Tea Service And More

Six Decorative Wooden Bird Houses
Five Decorative Wooden Bird Houses
Green Depression Glass
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Auction Closes. Thu, Jan 21 8:00pm ET

Lot

0034
0035

0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065

Title

Green Depression Glass Bowls And Plate
Decorative Art Nouveau Pewter Clock & Two
Tiles

Hand Carved Decoy And Metal Doorstop
Taoshiba 19 Inch Television

Vintage Books, CD's And More
Antique Books And More

Marble Bowl

East Indian Linens

Three Mid-century Ceramics

Four Turguoise McCoy Ceramics
Four Turguoise McCoy Ceramics
Four Pink McCoy Ceramics

Three Pink McCoy Ceramics
Moriage Collection

Cherub Cement Statue

Hepplewhite Lamp Table

Antique Pine Washstand With Drawer
Antique Washstand

16 Cubby Shelf Unit

Clamp on Magnifying Lamp

Five Hand Made Christmas Eggs
Seven Decorative Eggs

Antique Wood Dresser With Mirror
East Lake Upholstered Chair

Pink Depression Glass

Case of Knobs And Handles

Knobs And Handles

Six Tea Cups And Saucers

Six More Tea Cups And Saucers
Stained Glass And Supply Lot

Tools

On Guard Safe



Lot

0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096

0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

Title

Lighted Map Or Craft Table
Clamps

Party Glasses

Italy And France Old World Maps
Air-O-Swiss Humidifier

Wagner Control Paint Sprayer
Green Metal Cafe Table & Chair
Glass & Metal Terrarium And More
Antique Butter Prints

Prints And Frames

Frames And Prints

Camping Items

Garden Lot

Antique Farm Lot

Asian Stands & Plate Holders
Electrical Insulator & Vintage Glass
Outdoor Lee Valley Plant Stand
Plexi Glass Book Stands

Antique African Slave Shackles
Mauve Glass

Antique Gin Bottles And More
Wicker Baskets And Platters
Cranberry Thumb Print Glass and More
Clocks And More

Candles

Pewter Candlesticks

Chinese Vanity Box

Vintage Chrome Milkshake M aker
Vintage Kitchen Wares

Two Inkwells And More

Ebony Heartwood Carving From Tanzania And
More

Pitcher Collection

Majolica Corncob Pitcher & More
Antique Pine And Iron Coffee Grinder
Three Silver Plated Cruets

Antique Clothing And More

1920's Memorabilia

Art Deco End Table

Office Supplies And Writing Journals
Snowshoes, Sled And Bike Shoes
Sony 33 Inch Television

White Cabinet
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Lot

0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
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Title

Craft Supplies

Warming Plate And Pot Holders
Lounging Lot

Tins & Bookends

Blu-ray Samsung DVD Player and DVDs
Two Antique Wooden Breadboards

Decor Lot

Four Vintage Flags

Vintage Eye Glasses And Ophthal moscope
Picnic Supplies

Four Small Wicker Storage Cases

Three Medium Wicker Storage Cases
Four Large Wicker Storage Cases

Cat Items

Singer Sewing Lot

Antique Dough Box

Vintage Crown Bottles & Pyrex Bowls
Storage Shelf

Antique Gateleg Table With Dovetail Drawer
Easter Bunny With Hand Painted Eggs
Hand Painted Easter Eggs

Line Miner Origina Art

Hand Loomed Tibetan Carpets

Snow Lion Authentic Tibetan Rug
Authentic Tibetan Snow Lion Rug
Authentic Tibetan Three Medallion Rug
Four Tibetan Hand Loomed Prayer Rugs
Key Chains And Caribbeaners

Garden Trug And Tools

Wine Rack And Decanters

Deco Style Bar
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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